GROVPISTOL Serieskjutning 2024

Klass
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Namn

Per-Erik Svensson
Lars Gdéransson
Viktor Kjellberg
Lars Fundin
Manuel Aspengren
Peter Ivarsson
Eva Arkblad
Marcus Johansson
Mikael Jarvinen
Roger Karlsson
Robin Arkblad
Bernt Axelsson
Krister Vauhkonen
Anders Kjellberg
Per Levinsson

Resultat
Omg 1
0
127
0
129
123
124
118
116
120
121
113
110
134
0
103

Omg 2
139
0
126
116
120
114
125
111
121
0
114
112
120
0
83

Omg 3
136
133
125
128
126
130
118
0
0
108
121
0
116
86
0

Omg 4
0
0
128
123
0
116
109
128
118
0
114
0
0
89
0

Omg 5
141
130
0

0
0
0
0

0
107
119

0
114

0

92

0

Omg 6
138
123
125
0
121
0
0
112
0
115
0
114
0
99
0

Totalt
554
513
504
496
490
484
470
467
466
463
462
450
370
366
186
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